
Conductive Level Controller 61F-GP-N8 E-11
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Electrode Separators

F03-14 1P (for Single Pole) F03-14 3P (for Three Poles)

Connecting Sockets

Track Mounted Socket

Back Connecting Socket

12 39
5150

101

M18  
P = 1.5

24 dia.

Width across flats: 20

Nut (iron)

Terminal bolt  
SUS304 (M4) P=0.7

Two M4 
P = 0.7

M18 P=1.5 
(fine screw thread)

6.5 dia.

28 dia.

20

41 dia.

Three, 7 dia.

7±0.2

PF083A-E

Mounting Holes

Two, M4 or 4.5-dia. holes
52 max.

41 max.
21 max.

25 dia.

Eight, M3.5 x 7 
sems screws

Two, 4.2-dia. 
holes

Terminal Arrangement/ 
Internal Connections 
(Top View)

50.5 max.

35 max.

30 dia.
Two, 2-dia. holes

Approx. 20.5

PL08

Mounting HolesTerminal arrangement/ 
Internal Connections 
(Bottom View)

Two, 3.5-dia. or 
M3 Controller 
mounting holes

Two, 3.5-dia. or M3 
socket mounting holes

31-dia. 
hole
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